
DATE: 

TO: 
FROM: 

October 4, 2016 

All School Board Members and Superintendent Brewer 
Dayton School Food Services 

The following is the average daily participation based on a total of 21 days 
serving breakfast and lunch for the month of September - 2016 

Dayton High School 

Breakfast Lunch 
(Meals Served) (Meals Served) 

2015 2016 2015 
Free 1737 1753 Free 5755 
Reduced Reduced 
Paid Paid 
Total 1737 1753 Total 5755 

2016 
5910 

5910 

Lincoln Elementarv School 

Breakfast I 
2015 2016 

Free 6,995 7546 
Reduced 
Paid 
Total 6,995 7546 

I Lunch 

2015 
Free 9,831 
Reduced 
Paid 
Total 9,831 

Total Ala Carte Sales 
Total Ala Carte Sales-

2016 
10173 

10173 

Serving Days 
2015 2016 

21 21 

Total Eligible 
Students 

2015 
Free 374 
Reduced 
Paid 
Total 374 

I Total Eligible 
Students 

Free 
Reduced 
Paid 
Total 

2015 
2016 

2015 
714 

714 

$3,090.75 
$3,232.07 

2016 
366 

366 

2016 
729 

729 


