Serving Days

2015 2016 21 21

DATE: October 4, 2016

TO: All School Board Members and Superintendent Brewer

FROM: Dayton School Food Services

The following is the average daily participation based on a total of 21 days serving breakfast and lunch for the month of September - 2016

Dayton High School

Breakfast	(Meals Served)		Lunch (Meals Ser	ved)		Total Eligible Students		
	<u>2015</u>	2016		2015	2016	1	2015	2016
Free	1737	1753	Free	5755	5910	Free	374	366
Reduced			Reduced			Reduced		
Paid			Paid			Paid		
Total	1737	1753	Total	5755	5910	Total	374	366
			Lincoln Elementary School					
Breakfast			Lunch			Total Eligible		
						Students		
	<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>		<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>		<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>
Free	6,995	7546	Free	9,831	10173	Free	714	729
Reduced			Reduced			Reduced		
Paid			Paid			Paid		
Total	6,995	7546	Total	9,831	10173]Total	714	729

Total Ala Carte Sales - 2015 \$3,090.75 Total Ala Carte Sales - 2016 \$3,232.07

•